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PRESEASON GAMES W/L SCORE

Aug 14

Aug 21

Aug 28

2:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:05 PM

Minnesota

Seattle

LA Rams

REGULAR SEASON GAMES W/L SCORE

Sep 12

Sep 19

Sep 26

Oct 3

Oct 10

Oct 17

Oct 21

Oct 31

Nov 7

Nov 14

Nov 21

Nov 28

Dec 5

Dec 12

Dec 19

Dec 26

Jan 2

Jan 9

2:25 PM

11:00 AM

2:05 PM

2:25 PM

11:00 AM

2:25 PM

6:20 PM

2:25 PM

11:00 AM

2:25 PM

2:05 PM

11:00 AM

2:05 PM

2:05 PM

2:25 PM

2:05 PM

2:25 PM

NY Giants

Jacksonville

NY Jets

Baltimore

Pittsburgh

Las Vegas

Cleveland

Washington

Dallas

Philadelphia

LA Chargers

Kansas City

Detroit

Cincinnati

Las Vegas

LA Chargers

Kansas City

 = Home   = Away  |  For tickets and times: Broncos • ticketmaster.com • 800.745.3000  |  CSU • csurams.com  |  CU • cubuffs.com
PorchLight release date: August 2, 2021. Times are Mountain Time. All games are subject to change. All information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
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FRI

Sep 3

Sep 11

Sep 18

Sep 25

Oct 2

Oct 16

Oct 23

Oct 30

Nov 6

Nov 13

Nov 20

Nov 26

 *
Northern Colorado

Texas A&M

Minnesota

Arizona State

USC

Arizona

California

Oregon

Oregon State

UCLA

Washington

Utah
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SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

Sep 3

Sep 11

Sep 18

Sep 25

Oct 9

Oct 16

Oct 22

Oct 30

Nov 6

Nov 13

Nov 20

Nov 27

South Dakota State

Vanderbilt

Toledo

Iowa

San Jose State

New Mexico

Utah State

Boise State

Wyoming

Air Force

Hawaii

Nevada

BYE WEEK

GAME ON!  
2021 FOOTBA LL SCHEDULES

*Empower Field at Mile High

porchlightgroup.com  |  303.733.5335


