GAME ON! 2021 FOOTBALL SCHEDULES

		PRESEAS	SON G	SAMES	W/L	SCORE		FRI	Sep 3	(
								SAT	Sep 11	(
	Aug 14	2:00 PM	A	Minnesota				SAT	Sep 18	
	Aug 21	8:00 PM	A	Seattle				SAT	Sep 25	
	Aug 28	7:05 PM	H	LA Rams			VS	SAT	Oct 9	(
							RAMS	SAT	Oct 16	
	REGULAR SEASON GAMES			W/L	SCORE		FRI	Oct 22		
	Sep 12	2:25 PM	A	NY Giants			CSU	SAT	Oct 30	(
	Sep 19	11:00 AM	A	Jacksonville				SAT	Nov 6	
2	Sep 26	2:05 PM	\bigcirc H	NY Jets				SAT	Nov 13	(
ָ ֖֝֞֝	Oct 3	2:25 PM	\bigcirc H	Baltimore				SAT	Nov 20	
ر 2	Oct 10	11:00 AM	A	Pittsburgh				SAT	Nov 27	(
2	Oct 17	2:25 PM	\bigcirc H	Las Vegas						
2	Oct 21	6:20 PM	A	Cleveland				FRI	Sep 3	(
	Oct 31	2:25 PM	\bigcirc H	Washington				SAT	Sep 11	(
1	Nov 7	11:00 AM	A	Dallas				SAT	Sep 18	(
	Nov 14	2:25 PM	\bigcirc H	Philadelphia				SAT	Sep 25	
	Nov 21	BYE WEEK					S	SAT	Oct 2	(
	Nov 28	2:05 PM	\bigcirc H	LA Chargers			BUFFS	SAT	Oct 16	(
	Dec 5	11:00 AM	A	Kansas City				SAT	Oct 23	
	Dec 12	2:05 PM	\bigcirc H	Detroit				SAT	Oct 30	
	Dec 19	2:05 PM	\bigcirc H	Cincinnati				SAT	Nov 6	(
	Dec 26	2:25 PM	A	Las Vegas				SAT	Nov 13	
	Jan 2	2:05 PM	A	LA Chargers				SAT	Nov 20	(
	Jan 9	2:25 PM	\bigcirc H	Kansas City				FRI	Nov 26	
								*Empow	er Field at Mile	High

	FRI	Sep 3	(H)	South Dakota State
	SAT	Sep 11	\bigcirc H	Vanderbilt
	SAT	Sep 18	A	Toledo
	SAT	Sep 25	A	lowa
WS	SAT	Oct 9	\bigcirc H	San Jose State
ZA/	SAT	Oct 16	A	New Mexico
CSU RAMS	FRI	Oct 22	A	Utah State
CS	SAT	Oct 30	\bigcirc H	Boise State
	SAT	Nov 6	A	Wyoming
	SAT	Nov 13	\bigcirc H	Air Force
	SAT	Nov 20	A	Hawaii
	SAT	Nov 27	(H)	Nevada
	FRI	Sep 3	\bigcirc H	Northern Colorado
	SAT	Sep 11	(H)*	Texas A&M
	SAT	Sep 18	(H)	Minnesota

SAI	sep io	Н	Milliesora			
SAT	Sep 25	A	Arizona State			
SAT	Oct 2	\bigcirc H	USC			
SAT	Oct 16	\bigcirc H	Arizona			
SAT	Oct 23	A	California			
SAT	Oct 30	A	Oregon			
SAT	Nov 6	\bigcirc H	Oregon State			
SAT	Nov 13	A	UCLA			
SAT	Nov 20	\bigcirc H	Washington			
FRI	Nov 26	A	Utah			
*Empower Field at Mile High						

(H) = Home (A) = Away | For tickets and times: Broncos • ticketmaster.com • 800.745.3000 | CSU • csurams.com | CU • cubuffs.com PorchLight release date: August 2, 2021. Times are Mountain Time. All games are subject to change. All information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

